
Costa Rica 
Central Valley golf



TVs
Air conditioning

Towels, bed sheets
Dining
Kitchen

Beds and baths
Wi�

Open terrace

Room 1 
1 King bed

Room 2
2 single beds

Studio
1 sofa bed

This is the largest suite. This Penthouse is a spacious two story apartment for families or groups of up to 6 guests. 
The master bedroom in the second �oor will welcome you with a King bed has an incredible terrace to unwind.

 The secondary bedroom has two Twin beds with plenty of closet space for the rest of the group.  It also includes 
a studio with a Full sofa-bed, �at screen TV, work space in the living room and a fully equipped kitchen.

Where we stay



Valle del Sol

Monteran

Cariari

In the opinion of most of 
the golfers in Costa Rica, it 
is the best golf course in the 
Central Valley and is certi-
�ed as a wildlife sanctuary 
by Audubon International.

9 holes Par 3 and surround-
ed by beautiful and lush 
views of both its gardens 
and the city of San José

The ‘Championship’ golf 
course at The Cariari       
Country Club was Costa 
Rica’s very �rst 18 hole golf 
course. The course was 
designed by George Fazio 
in 1973 and built by his 
cousin Tom Fazio.

TEE PAR

72
72

72
72

YARDAGE
6995
5990
5377
4776

RATING
73.0
68.3
65.5
67.0

SLOPE
123
120
111
114
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TEE PAR

71
71

71
71

YARDAGE
6577
6260
5955
5416

RATING
72.7
71.7
68.9
71.9

SLOPE
144
140
135
138

TEE PAR

54
54

54

YARDAGE
2280
1890
1592

RATING
54.2
53.1
52.2

SLOPE
115
113
111

Where we play




