

Where we stay

Villas del Rio

Penthouse



TVs
Air conditioning
Towels, bed sheets
Dining
Kitchen
Beds and baths
Wifi
Open terrace



Room 1 1 King bed

Room 2 2 single beds

Studio 1 sofa bed

This is the largest suite. This Penthouse is a spacious two story apartment for families or groups of up to 6 guests. The master bedroom in the second floor will welcome you with a King bed has an incredible terrace to unwind.

The secondary bedroom has two Twin beds with plenty of closet space for the rest of the group. It also includes a studio with a Full sofa-bed, flat screen TV, work space in the living room and a fully equipped kitchen.





Where we play



In the opinion of most of the golfers in Costa Rica, it is the best golf course in the Central Valley and is certified as a wildlife sanctuary by Audubon International.

TEE	PAR	YARDAGE	RATING	SLOPE
	72	6995	73.0	123
	72	5990	68.3	120
	72	5377	65.5	111
	72	4776	67.0	114
	72	4088	65.0	109



9 holes Par 3 and surrounded by beautiful and lush views of both its gardens and the city of San José

TEE	PAR	YARDAGE	RATING	SLOPE
	54	2280	54.2	115
	54	1890	53.1	113
	54	1592	52.2	111



The 'Championship' golf course at The Cariari Country Club was Costa Rica's very first 18 hole golf course. The course was designed by George Fazio in 1973 and built by his cousin Tom Fazio.

TEE	PAR	YARDAGE	RATING	SLOPE
	71	6577	72.7	144
	71	6260	71.7	140
	71	5955	68.9	135
	71	5416	71.9	138

Includes:

- 3 nights | 4 days
- Accommodations at Villas del Rio
- Breakfast
- 4 rounds Repeat one to your preference
- Transportation

\$890_{per person}

*4 people trip

